
Crystal Farms Chunk
or Shredded Cheese
assorted varieties - 6-8 oz.

Simply Potatoes
assorted varieties - 20 oz.

Birds Eye Vegetables
assorted varieties - 10-16 oz.

IGA Butter
16 oz.

Philadelphia Cream Cheese
8 oz.

Sara Lee Pies
assorted varieties - 19-34 oz.

Pillsbury Pie Crust
2 ct.

Tropicana
Orange Juice
assorted varieties

52 oz.

Cool Whip Topping
assorted varieties - 8 oz.

Reddi-Whip
Dairy Topping
assorted varieties

6.5 oz.

Kemps Ice Cream
assorted varieties - 48 oz.

Ore-Ida Potatoes
assorted varieties - 16-32 oz.

$179

2/$3

99¢

$299

89¢

$399

$199

$279

99¢

2/$3

$299

$259

DELI BAKERY

Klement’s
Summer
Sausage

Cranberry
Orange
Relish

Maurer’s
Mild White

Cheddar

Maurer’s
Snack
Sticks

7 oz.

$699

$399

$499

2/$7

lb.

lb.

French
Bread

Kaiser
Rolls

6 ct.

Clyde’s
Donut
Holes

$259 $199

2/$5
Chocolate

Chip
Cookies

12 ct.

$399


